
MANUAL
WHEELED CARRIER

MANUAL WHEELED 
CARRIER
The Manual Wheeled Carrier is a manual hydraulic goods 
trolley designed for smooth and efficient material handling. 
Equipped with rollers on its top frame, it allows easy 
transfer of building materials—ideal for use with the 
Liftroller Wall landing platform. Perfect for quick, safe 
inbound and outbound transportation on construction 
sites.

Minimum height trolley

Maximum height trolley

Length roller table

Length of trolley without handle

Length handle

Width trolley

Tare weight total

Max. weight load (WLL)

525 mm

1200 mm

1700 mm

2019 mm

1037 mm

800 mm

230 kg*

1200 kg

Technical Specifications

* Easily disassembled, no tools necessary, allowing for easy carrying in 
manageable parts.
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