

## MANUAL WHEELED CARRIER



## MANUAL WHEELED CARRIER

The Manual Wheeled Carrier is a manual hydraulic goods trolley designed for smooth and efficient material handling. Equipped with rollers on its top frame, it allows easy transfer of building materials—ideal for use with the Liftroller Wall landing platform. Perfect for quick, safe inbound and outbound transportation on construction sites.

Technical Specifications	
Minimum height trolley	525 mm
Maximum height trolley	1200 mm
Length roller table	1700 mm
Length of trolley without handle	2019 mm
Length handle	1037 mm
Width trolley	800 mm
Tare weight total	230 kg*
Max. weight load (WLL)	1200 kg

 $<sup>\</sup>mbox{*}$  Easily disassembled, no tools necessary, allowing for easy carrying in manageable parts.

